
Al6-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 14,1990

GRAIN, CATTLE AND HOG
FUTURES MARKETS

From DIN termer •■(•Mite dally update. Sarvloa phona; (717) Ml-7M9.

Closing bids: Thursday, April 12)

GRAINS 16 JULY CORN CONTRACT HIGH: 2.850 LOW:

15
JAN

12
FEB

5 12 19 26
KAR

9
APR

DTN FDTDRES 10 04/12/90 TECHNICAL COMMENTS
PAST WEEK'S (ENDING 04/12) MAR 'S (ENDING 3/30) CURRENT

HIGH LOW CLOSE HIGH LOW SDPPORT RESISTANCE
3.70 1/2 3.57 1/2 3.65 1/4 3.63 3.47 3.55 3.75
3.44 1/2 3.37 3.40 3/4 3.45 3.36 3.36 3.47 1/2
3.69 1/4 3.61 3.63 1/4 3.65 1/2 3.53 1/2 3.53 1/2 3.71
3.50 1/2 3.43 3/4 3.47 3.51 1/2 3.41 1/2 3.41 1/2 3.55

HAY WHT
JLY WHT
KC HAY
KC JLY

MAY CORN 2.74
JLY CORN 2.75
DEC9O CN 2.63 1/2
HAY BNS 5.97 1/2
JLY BNS 6.10 3/4
NOV9O BN 6.21
HAY MEAL 175.8
HAY OIL 22.09

68 1/4
69 3/4
59

69
71
60

1/2
1/4
1/2

,61 3/4
65 1/2
,60

2.56
2.60
2.56
5.66
5,78
6.00
163.00
21.00

2.80

5.86 1/2
6.00 1/4
6.12
169.30
21.37

5.68 3/4 6.06 1/2
6.01 1/4 6.19 1/4
6.13 6.28 1/2
169.40 . 176.80
22.01 22.76

2.48 3/4
5.77 1/2
5.77 1/2
5.99
163.00
21.23

6.13
6.22
6.30

177.00
22.75

LIVESTOCK 17 APRIL HOGS

15
JAM

12
FEB

LIVESTOCK 18 APRIL LIVE CATTLE

22 29 5 12
FEB

2.482
2.466
2.452

15
JAN

CONTRACT HIGH:

12
mar

CONTRACT HIGH

56.32

80.47

26 5 12 19 26
HAH

APR CTTL 80
JDN CTTL 74
APR FDRS 84
APR HOGS 56
JDN HOGS 60
HAY BLLS 59

79.72
73.67
83.60
54.27
58.35
54.10

CORN
HIGH LON
2706 2686
2722 2702
2656 2636
2614 2594
2666 2650
2694 2684
2724 2710

OATS
1510 1494 1496* -12
1590 1574 1576* -10
1640 1630 1630* -14

SOYBEANS

LAST CHG
2694* -16
2712* -14
2640* -20
2604* -16
2664* -12
2692* -14
2716* -12

5916 5864 5866* -60
6060 6002 6012* -54
6114 6054 6060* -56
6106 6064 6064* -50
6164 6120 6130* -40
6270 6230 6242* -32
6370 6330 6340* -36
6436 6404 6424* -34

LIVE CATTLE
HIGH LON LAST CHG
8047 8030 8042* +5
7415 7382 7387* -10
7310 7277 7297* 0
7457 7427 7432* -18
7455 7420 7427* -23
7452 7425 7425* -27
7450 7440 7440* -17

SNISS FRANC
6756 6723 6747* -2
6747 6720 6740* -2
6745 6725 6735* -2
BRITISH POUND

JUN 16258 16232 16246* +4
SEP 16000 15980 15990* +4
DEC

JAPANESE YEN
JON 6342 6327 6340* -3
SEP 6354 6341 6353* -4
DEC 6368 6365 6368* -5

m
JLY
SEP

JDK
SEP
DEC

CHICAGO NHEAT
HIGH LON LAST CHG
3674 3620 3670* +22
3410 3376 3392* -2
3472 3444 3454* -4
3592 3564 3576* -2
3644 3614 3640* +6

K.C. SORGHUM
2400 2366 2370* -24
2410 2410 2410* -34

SOYBEAN HEAL
1715 1693 1694* -22
1758 1738 1739* -19
1775 1759 1760* -20
1790 1779 1780* -19
1810 1795 1796* -14
1845 1833 1837* -11
1855 1848 1853* -9
1900 1882 1900* -5

FEEDER CATTLE
HIGH LON LAST CHG
8410 8380 8400* +2O
8302 8262 8297* +22
8265 8240 8250* -7
8250 8220 8235* -5
8230 8205 3212* -13
8245 8210 8220* -10
8245 8210 8230* -15
8195 8195 8195* +25

EURODOLLAR
9153 9148 9148* 0
9147 9140 9141* 0
9125 9120 9121* 0
9112 9106 9106* -2
9099 9092 9093* -3
9094 9088 9089* -4

SiP 500 INDEX
34835 34520 34810*+290
35300 34970 35280*+295
35720 35410 35710*+290

72.00
81.00 HAY 85.00

56.00
54.00 60.00
K.C. WHEAT

HIGH LOW LAST CHG
3670 3640 3666* +l4
3470 3452 3464* +2
3520 3500 3520* +l4
3624 3600 3624* +l4
3654 3620 3654* +lO

HINN WHEAT
3712 3690 3706* 0
3626 3612 3622* -2
3584 3566 3580* +2
3650 3650 3650* 0
3700 3700 3700* 0

SOYBEAN OIL
2209 2189 2201* +2
2228 2208 2220* +2
2222 2205 2218* +3
2200 2185 2197* +5
2170 2158 2166* -1
2165 2145 2155* -2
2148 2140 2141* -1
2135 2125 2130* +3

LIVE HOGS
HIGH LOW LAST CHG
5632 5570 5617* +l5
6020 5950 6005* +l5
6000 5935 5985* +2O
5885 5815 5860* +2B
5375 5292 5357* +45
5285 5200 5250* +5O
5100 5055 5100* +4O
4755 4725 4755* +3O
PORK BELLIES

5945 5755
5975 5800
5825 5670
6185 6095
6125 6080
6120 6075
W. GERMAN
5993 5971
5986 5968
5981 5978 5981* +3
5977 5974 5977* +3

5902*+122
5927*+135
5785*+125
6140* -2
6125* -25
6120* +l5
HAEK
5987* +3
5985* +3

HAY
JLY
SEP
DEC
hah

HAY
JLY
SEP
DEC
HAH

JDN
SEP
DEC
m

GRAINS 21 JULY SOYBEANS

5 12
FEB

15 22 2'
JAN

DTN CHAINS 23 JULY SOY HEAL

22 29 5 12 19 21
FEB

15
JAM

CONTRACT HIGH

26 5 12
HAH

CONTRACT HIGH: 720.0

12 19 26 2
HAS

19 26

LOW:

KAY
JLY
SEP
DEC
HAH

HAY
JLY
SEP
DEC
har

JDK
SEP
DEC
m

75.40
70.90
79.80
49.40
54.00
48.37

39.40LOW:

9
APR

LOW:

9
APR

5.780

9
APR

167.8

9
APS


